1
Introduction
ATLAS® PCT SERIES
“Backwashable”
REGENERATIVE PRECOAT FILTERS
2020
Filter
Models

Area (m2)
Min Flow
(m3/hr)
Max Flow
(m3/hr)
BW Flow
(l/sec)
Wash
Water (m3)
In/Out
Flanges
(mm)
Nom Ceiling
Height (mm)
686-900x120 PCT75 7.5 19 37 10 1.5 80 2200
686-1100x120 PCT100 10 25 49 14 2.0 100 2600
850-1100x120 PCT150 15 38 73 20 2.5 100 2700
1026-900x150 PCT200 20 50 98 27 3.5 150 2400
1026-1070x150 PCT250 25 63 122 34 4.0 150 2800
1208-1070x150 (1) PCT300 30 75 147 41 5.0 200/150 2850
1208-1070x150 (2) PCT350 35 88 171 48 6.0 200/150 2850
1408x1220x200 PCT450 45 113 220 61 7.7 200 3000
1470-1220x200 PCT550 55 138 269 75 9.0 200 2875
1662-1275x225 PCT650 65 163 318 88 11.0 200 2850
1662-1400x225 PCT750 75 188 367 102 12.5 200 3100
1810-1500-250 PCT900 90 225 440 122 15.0 250 3200
PCT Product Range
2020 Filter Models
This standard product listing provides broad choice for almost every conceivable
application. Other custom-made filter models are available upon request